How to Order
Port size
Port size
(P, A, B port)
01
02
R1, R2 port
are 1/8.

Without sub-plate
(Pilot port: Other than Rc)
How to Order
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
Note) Indicate suffix symbol -X1 at the end
of the part number for 3 position.
Use the same manifold bases as the VF5000.
∗ To order valves and blanking plate assembly mounted onto the manifold, list valves and blanking plate assembly with manifold base part number.
<Example> VV5FA5-20-051·············· 1 pc.
∗VFA5120-03·················· 2 pcs.
∗VFA5220-03·················· 2 pcs.
∗DXT156-19-1A·············· 1 pc.
To order valves and options mounted onto the manifold at the factory,
list the valve/option with an asterisk (∗) in front of each part number.
VV5FA5 – Specify the same manifold part number as VV5F5.
How to Order Manifold Base
1767
5 Port Air Operated Valve
Series VFA5000
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
V�A
P1728-P1824-E0905.qxd  08.9.5 4:35 PM  Page 1767
2 position double
3 position pressure center
3 position closed center
2 position single
JIS symbol
3 position exhaust center
Base mounted
Body ported
Flow Characteristics/Mass
VFA5120-022
3
VFA54   20-02-X1
5
VFA5120-032